10 Submersible Cutter Sewage Pumps
• Wilo – CSP Series – Submersible Cutter Sewage Pump
Wilo - CSP Cast Iron Wilo - CSP Stainless Steel
Type key
Example : CSP 80/21-22-C-1-A
CSP Cutter Sewage Pump
80 Discharge (mm)
21 Shut-off head at Zero flow (m)
22 Motor power x 100 (watts)
C Impeller type (Channel)
Cutter version with tungsten carbide tip
1 Motor Phase
A        Float switch
Application
• Drainage of sewage from building basements, hotels, and
waste water from factories.
• Suitable for industrial wash down applications with no
chemical treatments.
• Emptying of septic tanks, cesspits and sewage pump
stations.
Special features/product advantages
• Electrical cable with an epoxy resin sealed water
resistant cable base.
• Auto-cut thermal motor protector.
• Dual mechanical seals for increased protection
Wilo - CSP SeriesWilo Submersible Pumps-brochure-edition 2017-subject to change without prior notice
Siêu Phong co.,Ltd
Tel : 0909 228 359 / 0909 228 350 Webs : bomnuocwilo.com
Si
êu
 P
ho
ng
 C
o.
,L
td
11 Submersible Cutter Sewage Pumps
Technical data
• Liquid Temperature : 0~40°C
• Max. Submersion Depth : 30 m (100 ft)
• Frequency : 50 Hz
• Motor : 2-Pole Dry Motor
• Insulation : Class B
• Protection : IP 68
• Bearing : Ball type
• Mechanical seal : Double Mech. seals
• Impeller : Channel with tungsten
carbide cutting tip
Materials
• Upper cover : Cast Iron (FC200)
• Motor frame: 304 Stainless Steel
• Shaft end
CSP50 & CSP80 :    410 Stainless Steel
• Mechanical seal
Upper :   Carbon/Ceramic
Lower :   Silicon/Silicon
• Casing : Cast iron (FC200)
• Impeller : Cast iron (FC200)
• Cable : VCT (optional
H07RN-F)
C Type impeller and cutter casing cover
Semi-open
The tungsten carbide edge, on the impeller vanes,